SERIESSDL
HOUSING -  All cast aluminum parts shall be low copper alloy A356.  All extruded aluminum
parts shall be alloy 6061-T6, 6063-T5 or equal.
CONSTRUCTION -  The upper chamber/lid shall be topped by a decorative cast aluminum
�nial/cap and mechanically fastened to the optical chamber.  The cast multi-sided cage shall
accommodate UV stabilized acrylic or polycarbonate lenses (side panels) which shall be sealed
for weather tight operation.  The electrical chamber/�tter shall be aluminum, decorative �tter
designed to accommodate the ballast assembly and shall mount to 3 OD x 4” H tenon and

Mounting
SDL DECORATIVE LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
24NB-27 -  27 Watts
24NB-55 -  55 Watts
36NB-80 -  80 Watts
48NB-110 -  110 Watts
T2 -  Type II
T3 -  Type III
T4 -  Type IV
T5R -  Type V
        rectangular
T5QM -  Type V
 square medium
T5W -  Type V
         round wide
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
     standard
SDL
ORDER:
WLS-SDL
SERIES       OPTIONS                  WATTS                    TEMP             VOLTAGE              OPTICS              OPTIONS         OPTIONS         OPTIONS                    COLOR
LENS                    ENGINE-                                                                                               ELECTRICAL        STYLE            SHADE
SERIES
  SDL      NL         24NB-55          5K        UNIV           T5          PEC        FLT       STS             BMT
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
FLT - Flat TopPEC -
        Photocell,
             button
2PF - Dual
       Power Feed
NL -  No Lens
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              41  Rev. 2/16
UNIV - 120 - 277V FTS - Flat
STS - Slope
CTS - Curved
BBT - Basic Black Textured
BMT - Black Matte
              Textured
WHT - White Textured
MBT - Metallic Bronze
              Textured
BZT - Bronze Textured
DBT - Dark Bronze
             Textured
GYS - Gray Smooth
MST - Metallic Silver
              Textured
MTT - Metallic Titanium
              Textured
OWI - Old World Iron
RAL - ______________
Power/Lumens & Distributions
Engine nominal
Wattage
lumen output
(5k)
varies by optic
delivered
LPW
TM21 Lumen Maintenance
Tested at 25 °C (77°F)
tested per IESNA
LM-80-08
tested per IESNA
TM-21-11
24NB-30 30 2752-3014 105-115 @60,000hrs > 95% @100,000hrs > 87%